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Kupittaa Tournament 2017
19. maaliskuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 256 2.6.1996
2 HARK, Anu EST 586 10.3.1993
3 KIRPU, Erika EST 22 22.6.1992
4 KUUSK, Kristina EST 38 16.11.1985
5 PAJU, Nelli EST 71 24.7.1990
6 SALM, Gaia-Marianna EST 653 27.5.1993
7 BENGS, Eevi FIN 3.3.1990
8 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 632 8.12.1977
9 JAAKKOLA, Outi EM FIN 27.1.2001
10 JAMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
11 KOJO, Sari PM-B FIN 10.4.1968
12 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 29.7.1955
13 LEHTONEN, Suvi KAVE FIN 267 9.6.1983
14 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 12.1.1998
15 SALMINEN, Anna HABD FIN 302 8.2.1995
16 SALMINEN, Sara HABD FIN 10.4.1997
17 SUNDQUIST, Linn EM FIN 5.1.1998
18 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 661 14.4.1996
19 TAURIAINEN, Sofia EM FIN 486 11.3.1997
20 TERHO, Liisa KAVE FIN 7.2.2002
21 TERHO, Maija KAVE FIN 30.8.1997
22 VORNANEN, Anni MM FIN 4.6.1991
23 VUORINEN, Anna HFM FIN 620 6.9.1998
24 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR 24.7.1998
25 ULM, Anna-Lea GER 495 22.10.1993
26 DI DIO RUSSO, Camilla KAVE ITA 2.7.1999
27 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 163 18.4.1996
28 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 157 29.12.1993
29 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 439 14.5.1996
30 HENSEN, Kayli NED 297 9.2.1993
31 OBSTER, Ellen NED 349 16.1.1994
32 MAGDICH, Alexandra RUS 214 5.5.1992
33 SOLOVIEVA, Veronika RUS 12.8.1991
34 RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina SIN 224 15.5.1993
35 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 257 24.9.1985
36 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 352 4.4.1994
37 LINDE, Asa SWE 113 12.4.1997
38 MUMM, Emelie SWE 354 3.7.1995
39 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 353 3.8.1983
40 CHENG, Ya Fang TPE 343 3.8.1997
41 CHIU, Chih-Ting TPE 392 4.2.1995
42 CHUNG, Lin TPE 387 14.9.1990
43 LIN, Hui Min TPE 146 15.10.1992
44 PAN, Yi-Ru TPE 360 13.9.1995
45 BOCHENKOVA, Marina USA 250 21.1.1999
46 MARTINEZ, Maria VEN 37 3.1.1983
47 MAYA, Danierys VEN 9.7.1999
48 PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia VEN 197 29.3.1994
49 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 8.6.1999



7 poules of 7
39 (79,59% of 49) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KIRPU, Erika EST 22
2 MARTINEZ, Maria VEN 37
3 KUUSK, Kristina EST 38
4 PAJU, Nelli EST 71
5 LINDE, Asa SWE 113
6 LIN, Hui Min TPE 146
7 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 157
8 AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 163
9 PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia VEN 197
10 MAGDICH, Alexandra RUS 214
11 RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina SIN 224
12 BOCHENKOVA, Marina USA 250
13 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 256
14 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 257
15 LEHTONEN, Suvi KAVE FIN 267
16 HENSEN, Kayli NED 297
17 SALMINEN, Anna HABD FIN 302
18 CHENG, Ya Fang TPE 343
19 OBSTER, Ellen NED 349
20 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 352
21 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 353
22 MUMM, Emelie SWE 354
23 PAN, Yi-Ru TPE 360
24 CHUNG, Lin TPE 387
25 CHIU, Chih-Ting TPE 392
26 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 439
27 TAURIAINEN, Sofia EM FIN 486
28 ULM, Anna-Lea GER 495
29 HARK, Anu EST 586
30 VUORINEN, Anna HFM FIN 620
31 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 632
32 SALM, Gaia-Marianna EST 653
33 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 661
34 MAYA, Danierys VEN
35 JAAKKOLA, Outi EM FIN
36 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN
37 KOJO, Sari PM-B FIN
38 MIKKILA, Inka FIN
39 SOLOVIEVA, Veronika RUS
40 JAMSEN, Milla FIN
41 SALMINEN, Sara HABD FIN
42 DI DIO RUSSO, Camilla KAVE ITA
43 TERHO, Liisa KAVE FIN
44 BENGS, Eevi FIN
45 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR
46 POSADA, Betyumil VEN
47 TERHO, Maija KAVE FIN
48 VORNANEN, Anni MM FIN
49 SUNDQUIST, Linn EM FIN
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19. maaliskuuta 2017 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste final

9:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

LEHTONEN, Suvi KAVE / FIN

VUORINEN, Anna HFM / FIN

TERHO, Liisa KAVE / FIN

LARSSON, Sofie SWE

ULM, Anna-Lea GER

KIRPU, Erika EST

DI DIO RUSSO, Camilla KAVE / ITA

Piste 1

9:00

Referee(s):

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena (HFM / FIN)

BENGS, Eevi FIN

SCHMIDL, Paula AUT

HENSEN, Kayli NED

SALMINEN, Sara HABD / FIN

MARTINEZ, Maria VEN

HARK, Anu EST

CHIU, Chih-Ting TPE

Piste 2

9:00

Referee(s):

RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN

SALMINEN, Anna HABD / FIN

JAMSEN, Milla FIN

WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR

KUUSK, Kristina EST

BOCHENKOVA, Marina USA

CHUNG, Lin TPE



Piste 3

9:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

SYVALA, Ilona FIN

KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU

POSADA, Betyumil VEN

VORNANEN, Anni MM / FIN

RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina SIN

CHENG, Ya Fang TPE

PAJU, Nelli EST

Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)
SAVOLAINEN, Katri (HFM / FIN)

TERHO, Maija KAVE / FIN

PAN, Yi-Ru TPE

LINDE, Asa SWE

MIKKILA, Inka FIN

OBSTER, Ellen NED

SALM, Gaia-Marianna EST

MAGDICH, Alexandra RUS

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

TAURIAINEN, Sofia EM / FIN

KOJO, Sari PM-B / FIN

AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU

MAYA, Danierys VEN

SOLOVIEVA, Veronika RUS

LIN, Hui Min TPE



Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

SUNDQUIST, Linn EM / FIN

JAAKKOLA, Outi EM / FIN

LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE / FIN

PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia VEN

BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU

KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KIRPU, Erika EST 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 CHIU, Chih-Ting TPE 6 1,00 26 11 +15 Advanced
4 SALMINEN, Anna HABD FIN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 LINDE, Asa SWE 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 KUUSK, Kristina EST 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
7T MAGDICH, Alexandra RUS 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
7T MARTINEZ, Maria VEN 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
9 PAJU, Nelli EST 5 0,83 29 21 +8 Advanced
10 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 5 0,83 28 23 +5 Advanced
11T PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia VEN 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
11T AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
13 SOLOVIEVA, Veronika RUS 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
14 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 4 0,80 22 17 +5 Advanced
15 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
16 CHENG, Ya Fang TPE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
17 ULM, Anna-Lea GER 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
18 SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
19 LEHTONEN, Suvi KAVE FIN 4 0,67 17 18 -1 Advanced
20 JAAKKOLA, Outi EM FIN 3 0,60 23 18 +5 Advanced
21 LIN, Hui Min TPE 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
22 SALM, Gaia-Marianna EST 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
23 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 3 0,50 25 25 0 Advanced
24 JAMSEN, Milla FIN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
25 MAYA, Danierys VEN 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
26 SUNDQUIST, Linn EM FIN 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
27 TAURIAINEN, Sofia EM FIN 2 0,40 15 23 -8 Advanced
28 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
29 VUORINEN, Anna HFM FIN 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
30 RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina SIN 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
31 HARK, Anu EST 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
32 SALMINEN, Sara HABD FIN 2 0,33 24 28 -4 Advanced
33 HENSEN, Kayli NED 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
34 DI DIO RUSSO, Camilla KAVE ITA 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
35 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena KAVE FIN 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
36 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
37 BOCHENKOVA, Marina USA 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Advanced
38 TERHO, Maija KAVE FIN 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
39 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
40T OBSTER, Ellen NED 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
40T PAN, Yi-Ru TPE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
40T CHUNG, Lin TPE 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
43 TERHO, Liisa KAVE FIN 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
44 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
45 BENGS, Eevi FIN 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
46 KOJO, Sari PM-B FIN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
47 VORNANEN, Anni MM FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
48 LEJON, Viktoria SWE Withdrew



WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

2

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

3

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

4

Table of 16

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

1

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

3

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

4

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

5

(11T) PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

6

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

7

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

10

11

(11T) PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia
12

13

14

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

15

16

Table of 64

EST

NED

HABD / FIN

GER

TPE

EST

FIN

VEN

RUS

SWE

USA

SWE

TPE

(11T) PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia
VEN

RUS

EM / FIN

HFM / FIN

SVK

HABD / FIN



WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

3

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

4

Table of 8

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

5

Ref: PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

6

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

7

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

8

Table of 16

(30) RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

9

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

10

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

11

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

12

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

13

Ref: PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

14

Ref: PURANEN, Kimmo (FIN)

15

Ref: PRUGINIC, Dimitar (FIN)

16

Table of 32

17

(30) RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

18

19

20

21

22

Ref: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

23

24

25

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

31

32

Table of 64

TPE

KAVE / FIN

(30) RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina
SIN

KAVE / FIN

LTU

LTU

EST

EM / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EST

VEN

VEN

EM / FIN

LTU

FIN

FIN

AUT

EST

KAVE / ITA

FIN



WE

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)
Assist: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Assist: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

Ref: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)

2

Ref: RASMUSSEN, Bjorn (SWE)

3

Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

4

Table of 8

EST

EST

SWE

HABD / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EST

FIN

AUT
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PAJU, Nelli EST 24.7.1990
2 KUUSK, Kristina EST 16.11.1985
3T LINDE, Asa SWE 12.4.1997
3T SCHMIDL, Paula AUT 2.6.1996
5 KIRPU, Erika EST 22.6.1992
6 SALMINEN, Anna FIN 8.2.1995
7 MIKKILA, Inka FIN 12.1.1998
8 LEHTONEN, Suvi FIN 9.6.1983
9T MAGDICH, Alexandra RUS 5.5.1992
9T MARTINEZ, Maria VEN 3.1.1983
11T AZUKAITE, Vikte LTU 18.4.1996
11T PIOVESAN SILVA, Patrizia VEN 29.3.1994
13 SOLOVIEVA, Veronika RUS 12.8.1991
14 CHENG, Ya Fang TPE 3.8.1997
15 RAHARDJA, Rania Herlina SIN 15.5.1993
16 HARK, Anu EST 10.3.1993
17 SYVALA, Ilona FIN 14.4.1996
18 CHIU, Chih-Ting TPE 4.2.1995
19 BAJORUNAITE, Paulina LTU 29.12.1993
20 HAMALAINEN, Hilla FIN 8.12.1977
21 ULM, Anna-Lea GER 22.10.1993
22 JAAKKOLA, Outi FIN 27.1.2001
23 LIN, Hui Min TPE 15.10.1992
24 SALM, Gaia-Marianna EST 27.5.1993
25 KATKOVAITE, Akvile LTU 14.5.1996
26 JAMSEN, Milla FIN 24.7.1998
27 MAYA, Danierys VEN 9.7.1999
28 SUNDQUIST, Linn FIN 5.1.1998
29 TAURIAINEN, Sofia FIN 11.3.1997
30 LARSSON, Sofie SWE 24.9.1985
31 VUORINEN, Anna FIN 6.9.1998
32 SALMINEN, Sara FIN 10.4.1997
33 HENSEN, Kayli NED 9.2.1993
34 DI DIO RUSSO, Camilla ITA 2.7.1999
35 LEHTONEN, Ritva-Leena FIN 29.7.1955
36 KAMENISCAKOVA, Ida SVK 3.8.1983
37 BOCHENKOVA, Marina USA 21.1.1999
38 TERHO, Maija FIN 30.8.1997
39 POSADA, Betyumil VEN 8.6.1999
40T CHUNG, Lin TPE 14.9.1990
40T OBSTER, Ellen NED 16.1.1994
40T PAN, Yi-Ru TPE 13.9.1995
43 TERHO, Liisa FIN 7.2.2002
44 WAKEFIELD, Rebecca GBR 24.7.1998
45 BENGS, Eevi FIN 3.3.1990
46 KOJO, Sari FIN 10.4.1968
47 VORNANEN, Anni FIN 4.6.1991
48 LEJON, Viktoria SWE 4.4.1994
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PRUGINIC, Dimitar FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PURANEN, Kimmo FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Bjorn SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena FIN B 23395336 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


